
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 2.385,60                      

51.908.255/0001-98 AGILIZE NOVA LTDA 674,34                         

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 38.662,38                   

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 85,60                           

00.331.788/0029-10 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 325,20                         

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 1.650,00                      

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 59.947,54                   

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 1.268,40                      

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 56.310,00                   

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 2.080,00                      

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 2.275,00                      

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 65.050,99                   

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 128.003,58                 

27.462.540/0001-43 CARESTREAM DENTAL BRASIL LTDA 1.560,00                      

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 14.000,00                   

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 182,53                         

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 222.991,13                 

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 1.877,00                      

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 2.000,88                      

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 7.668,06                      

73.781.114/0001-90 GASLAB COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 950,00                         

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 34.000,00                   

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 2.441,70                      

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 6.377,20                      

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 20.639,00                   

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 257.340,45                 

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 59.986,80                   

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 360,00                         

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 34.209,36                   

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 1.190,00                      

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 5.820,69                      

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 4.633,33                      

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                   

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 862,20                         

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 82.174,77                   

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 81.126,62                   

41.513.447/0001-41 LLY INDUSTRIA COMERCIO REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS LTDA 11.586,32                   

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 647,00                         

56.282.626/0001-92 MARION M S LTDA 3.500,00                      

60.320.468/0001-95 MCS CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS ADMINISTRATIVOS LTDA 1.665,00                      

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 8.767,38                      

20.951.766/0001-69 PERFEKTA SERVICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 167.494,00                 

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 19.059,58                   

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 83.321,90                   

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 435.810,00                 

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 10.805,36                   

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 13.406,00                   

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                      

24.487.206/0001-56 SEAOPEN REFRIGERACAO E MOVEIS LTDA 19.500,00                   

31.856.735/0001-45 SEMINTER SERVIÇOS DE MANUTENÇÃO E COMERCIO LTDA 8.996,34                      

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 19.883,50                   

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 135,56                         

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 176,93                         

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 15.600,00                   

55.790.072/0002-52 VANTIVE HEALT BRASIL LTDA 267.099,50                 

25.033.025/0001-12 WEPSERVICE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 1.520,00                      

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 249.120,00                 

TOTAL 2.557.704,72             
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CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 795,20                  

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 14.033,54            

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00            

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 1.040,00               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 62.952,59            

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 326,52                  

00.028.986/0020-70 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDLER LTDA 3.833,31               

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 1.937,36               

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 17.000,00            

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 2.241,80               

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 98.753,40            

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00            

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 1.035,00               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 5.863,55               

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 3.693,98               

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 41.285,50            

41.513.447/0001-41 LLY INDUSTRIA COMERCIO REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS LTDA 9.246,72               

20.951.766/0001-69 PERFEKTA SERVICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 83.742,00            

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 3.976,60               

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 222.504,00          

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 11.348,66            

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 14.358,40            

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00               

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 7.885,20               

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 135,56                  

06.177.615/0001-74 THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO 2.940,00               

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 173,40                  

50.512.131/0001-26 UNITEX ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA 7.800,00               

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 1.286,80               

TOTAL 700.834,09          
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